2015---RECYCLING GRANT INFORMATION

Winnebago County Landfill

Freon &
Microwave

Appliances Cost

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Total

A-1 Recyclers, LLC

Tons
January
February
March 3.30
April
May 3.02
June 3.06
July
August
September
October
November
December
Total
Waste oil Money
gallons recieved

Waste
Single stream water Demo Residential Commercial
Outagamie treatment House 115 Automated & Overflow Pounds Propane Tons
County sludge Kaukauna Refuse #4 Refuse Electronics tires tanks sweepings Appliances
98.19 350.97 75.95
94.83 292.68 59.38
84.58 40.88 378.88 92.75 14 2,220
105.70 397.61 94.33
98.28 412.99 92.09 6 2,120
149
481.58 40.88 1,833.13 414.50
Fuel Scrap-from  Used plow
$ surcharge Unit price yard blades
$264.00
$241.60
$244.30
OS| ENVIRONMENTAL OIL
Crushed
Qil Filters Cost Absorbent Cost




$275.00

2014--- RECYCLING GRANT INFORMATION CONTINUED

Tons of Haul to
Tons of Recycling Co- Winnebago
KJ Waste Cardboard America mingled County Material from the recycling center

January
February
March
April

May $115.47
June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Waste-Management---Recycle America Alliance

E-Scrap Plastic Recycling

Tons Occ via

KJ-Waste $
Tons Mixed Tons News- Stop Enviromen
Paper Print $ charge tal fee
January
February
March
April
May
June

July



August

September

October

November
December

TOTAL

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Recycling
$23.00
$23.00
$20.00
$17.50
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Tipping Fees-Per Ton

Solid Waste

$21.20 City recieves a $3.00 rebate on the solid waste

$21.20 Which makes solid Waste at $18.20 a ton.

$21.20 price effective 1-1-2006 less the $3.00 rebate making it $18.20
$21.30 price effective 1-1-2007 less the $3.00 rebate making it $18.30
$23.30 price effective 1-1-2008 less the $3.00 rebate making it $20.30
$30.40 price effective 1-1-2009 less the $3.00 rebate making it $30.40
$33.40 price effective 1-1-2010 less the $3.00 rebate making it $30.40
$34.40 price effective 1-1-2011 less the $3.00 rebate making it $31.40
$35.00 price effective 1-1-2012 less the $3.00 rebate making it $32.00
$37.00 price effective 1-1-2013 less the $3.00 rebate making it $34.00
$39.00 price effective 1-1-2014 less the $3.00 rebate making it $36.00
$40.00 price effective 1-1-2015 less the $3.00 rebate making it $37.00



